
4-th International Y&J Boxing Tournament "Emil Jechev"

Session Results

Session 10 Y

THU 4 APR 2019  18:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 111  (Y 49kg) SABRI Ergyunal BUL

SKVORTSOV Danila RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA MECCARIELLO Domenico KOS

USA

KAZ

FRA

IND

DEMOLLI Latif

RUIZ Edwuin

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 112  (Y 49kg) BARRIENTES Angel USA

PLATANIA Nicolino ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ MAKANALIN Amangeldy NED

BUL

WAL

CRO

BUL

BRAAD Rene

NESHEV Krasimir

MEREDITH Gary

AVDI Orhan

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

30:25

30:24

30:24

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 113  (Y 56kg) VLASIUK Maksym UKR

ABDURAGIMOV Nabi RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Vangel KAZ

BUL

WAL

KOS

FRA

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

MEREDITH Gary

DEMOLLI Latif

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

28:29

26:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 114  (Y 56kg) MARINOV Nikolay BUL

SALERNO Daniele ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA RUIZ Edwuin KAZ

CRO

IND

NED

RUS

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

AVDI Orhan

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

BRAAD Rene

SHASHKOV Mikhail

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 115  (Y 60kg) SILENSKII Mikhail RUS

GRAU Hugo FRA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 116  (Y 60kg) CROFT Ioan WAL

MERCADO Ernesto USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRAAD Rene FRA

BUL

ITA

RUS

BUL

MOUHNI Abrerrazzak

IVANOV Vangel

MECCARIELLO Domenico

SHASHKOV Mikhail

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 117  (Y 69kg) MEHMED Emirdzhan BUL

BEVAN Taylor WAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV Kairat RUS

IND

KAZ

KOS

CRO

SHASHKOV Mikhail

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

DEMOLLI Latif

AVDI Orhan

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 118  (Y 69kg) MYKHALUSHKO Yaroslav UKR

KRAUS Gradus NED

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NESHEV Krasimir BUL

USA

CRO

WAL

ITA

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

RUIZ Edwuin

AVDI Orhan

MEREDITH Gary

MECCARIELLO Domenico

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 119  (Y +91kg) SHARAFUTDINOV Damil RUS

FLORESCU Alberto ROU

RED ABD R2 1:21

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abrerrazzak KAZ

WAL

KAZ

KOS

BUL

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

MEREDITH Gary

MAKANALIN Amangeldy

DEMOLLI Latif

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 120  (Y +91kg) BLACKWELL Jett USA

KUCI Leonit KOS

RED KO R2 2:40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail BUL

IND

KAZ

BUL

NED

NESHEV Krasimir

KUMAR SHALDIN Surinder

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

IVANOV Vangel

BRAAD Rene

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

LEGEND

ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number WO Walkover

WP Win on points


